
Year 13 Summer Exams Timetable
May – June 2026

Please note: Students must bring required equipment in a clear pencil case. Digital/Smart watches and phones are not allowed in the exam hall.

Date Time Length Board
Specification 

Number
Paper

Mon 11 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 7401/1 Biology AS Paper 1

Mon 11 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 7701/1 English Language AS Paper 1

Mon 11 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1

Mon 11 May 8:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics - Markets & Bus Behaviour

Mon 11 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics

Tue 12 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1

Tue 12 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1

Tue 12 May 08:30 01:30 OCR H033/01 Chemistry  B (Sltrs) : Fundamentals

Wed 13 May 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 01 English Literature - Drama

Wed 13 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Business - Marketing, People &  
Global Businesses

Thu 14 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 01 F Maths Pure Mathematics 

Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Further Maths Core Pure Maths.1

Thu 14 May 13:00 02:00 OCR H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages

Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2

Fri 15 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Fri 15 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 2H 25 27 F Maths F.Mech.1 & Dec.Maths.1

Mon 18 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 18 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 7701/2 English Language AS Paper 2

Mon 18 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics - National & Global Economy

Tue 19 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ

Tue 19 May 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Business - Activities, Decisions & Strategy

Tue 19 May 08:30 01:30 OCR H033/02 Chemistry B (Sltrs) : Depth

Tue 19 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1K History ADV Paper 1 Option K

Wed 20 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 1350/2B Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt B

Wed 20 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Wed 20 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1

Thu 21 May 08:30 01:30 AQA 7401/2 Biology AS Paper 2

Thu 21 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7687/1 Polish ADV Paper 1

Thu 21 May 08:30 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DR0 03 Drama - Theatre Makers in Prac.

Thu 21 May 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 01 UK Politics

Thu 21 May 08:30 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf

Thu 21 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2

Thu 21 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Further Maths Core Pure Maths.2

Fri 22 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7562/1 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Paper 1

Fri 22 May 08:30 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2

Fri 22 May 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 02 21 22 Statistics & Mechanics 

TERM 5



Year 13 Summer Exams Timetable
May – June 2026

Please note: Students must bring required equipment in a clear pencil case. Digital/Smart watches and phones are not allowed in the exam hall.

Date Time Length Board
Specification 

Number
Paper

Mon 01 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2

Mon 01 Jun 08:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 02 English Literature: Prose

Mon 01 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9RU0 01 Russian - Listen., Read. & Translate.

Mon 01 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7687/2 Polish ADV Paper 2

Mon 01 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf

Tue 02 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing

Tue 02 Jun 08:30 02:15 OCR H433/01 Chemistry B (Salters) : Fndmntl Chmstry

Tue 02 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S

Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCE 4563UB0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1

Wed 03 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Wed 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Maths Pure Mathematics 1

Thu 04 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics - Micro & Macro Economics

Thu 04 Jun 08:30 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion

Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1

Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn

Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4

Fri 05 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Fri 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Maths Mechanics 1

Mon 08 Jun 08:30 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ

Mon 08 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A

Mon 08 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 02 Politics - UK Government

Mon 08 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7272/W Music ADV Appraising Music - Listening

Mon 08 Jun 13:00 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9RU0 02 Russian - Writ. Resp. Works & Trans

Tue 09 Jun 08:30 02:30 AQA 7687/3 Polish ADV Paper 3

Tue 09 Jun 08:30 02:15 OCR H433/02 Chemistry B (Salters) : Sci Lit Chmstry

Tue 09 Jun 08:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics

Tue 09 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Business - Investigating a Business

Wed 10 Jun 08:30 01:30 AQA 7562/2 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Paper 2

Wed 10 Jun 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 03 English Literature - Poetry

Wed 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems

Thu 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Maths Pure Mathematics 2

Fri 12 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2

Fri 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

TERM 6



Year 13 Summer Exams Timetable
May – June 2026

Please note: Students must bring required equipment in a clear pencil case. Digital/Smart watches and phones are not allowed in the exam hall.

Date Time Length Board
Specification 

Number
Paper

Mon 15 Jun 08:30 01:30 OCR H433/03 Chemistry B (Salters) : Prac Skills

Mon 15 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght

Tue 16 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

Tue 16 Jun 08:30 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt

Tue 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Further Maths Decision Maths.1

Tue 16 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 3A Politics - Comparative Politics-USA

Wed 17 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing

Wed 17 Jun 08:30 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming

Thu 18 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 31 32 Maths Statistics & Mechanics

Fri 19 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3A Further Maths Pure Maths.1

Wed 24 June Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations

TERM 6 (continued)


